品番 Size(L×W×T)(㎜)
Rated
Current（A）
Impedance
At 100MHz（Ω）
Rdc MAX（Ω） Special 代替 Size(L×W×T)(㎜)
Rated
Current（A）
Impedance
At 100MHz（Ω）
Rdc MAX（Ω） Special
BLM18TG102TN 1.6×0.8×0.6 0.2 1000 0.57 BLM18AG102SN 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.45 1000 0.5
BLM18TG121TN 1.6×0.8×0.6 0.2 120 0.22 BLM18AG121SN 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.8 120 0.16
BLM18TG221TN 1.6×0.8×0.6 0.2 220 0.26 BLM18AG221SN 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.7 220 0.22
BLM18TG601TN 1.6×0.8×0.6 0.2 600 0.44 BLM18AG601SN 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.5 600 0.38
BLM18AG102WH 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.2 1000 0.7 導電接着剤用 BLM18AG102BH 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.45（125℃）0.01A（150℃） 1000 0.5 導電接着剤用
BLM18AG471WH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1A(125℃)/0.5A(150℃) 470 0.2 導電接着剤用 BLM18AG471BH 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.55A(125℃)0.01A（150℃） 470 0.35 導電接着剤用
BLM18KG101WH 1.6×0.8×0.6 1.5A(125℃)/0.9A(150℃) 100 0.03 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG101JH 1.6×0.8×0.6 1.9A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 100 0.03 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN101EH 1.6×0.8×0.6 1.9A(125℃)/1.2A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 100 0.03
BLM18KG102WH 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.8A(125℃)/0.45A(150℃) 1000 0.2 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG102BH 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.8A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 1000 0.2 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN102EH 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.74A(125℃)/0.49A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 1000 0.2
BLM18KG121WH 1.6×0.8×0.6 1.5A(125℃)/0.9A(150℃) 120 0.03 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG121JH 1.6×0.8×0.6 1.9A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 120 0.03 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN121EH 1.6×0.8×0.6 1.9A(125℃)/1.2A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 120 0.03
BLM18KG221WH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1.4A(125℃)/0.8A(150℃) 220 0.05 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG221SH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1.5A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 220 0.05 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN221EH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1.4A(125℃)/1.0A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 220 0.05
BLM18KG260WH 1.6×0.8×0.6 2A(125℃)/1.2A(150℃) 26 0.007 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG260JH 1.6×0.8×0.6 4A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 26 0.007 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN260EH 1.6×0.8×0.6 4A(125℃)/2.6A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 26 0.007
BLM18KG300WH 1.6×0.8×0.6 1.85A(125℃)/1.1A(150℃) 30 0.01 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG300JH 1.6×0.8×0.6 3.3A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 30 0.01 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN300EH 1.6×0.8×0.6 2.6A(125℃)/1.7A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 30 0.01
BLM18KG331WH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1.25A(125℃)/0.7A(150℃) 330 0.08 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG331BH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1.2A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 330 0.08 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN331EH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1.1A(125℃)/0.79A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 330 0.08
BLM18KG471WH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1.1A(125℃)/0.6A(150℃) 470 0.13 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG471BH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 470 0.13 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN471EH 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.92A(125℃)/0.61A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 470 0.13
BLM18KG601WH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1A(125℃)/0.5A(150℃) 600 0.15 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG601BH 1.6×0.8×0.8 1A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 600 0.15 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN601EH 1.6×0.8×0.8 0.86A(125℃)/0.56A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 600 0.15
BLM18KG700WH 1.6×0.8×0.6 1.65A(125℃)/1A(150℃) 70 0.022 導電接着剤用 BLM18KG700JH 1.6×0.8×0.6 2.2A(125℃)/0.01A（150℃） 70 0.022 導電接着剤用
BLM18KN700EH 1.6×0.8×0.6 2.2A(125℃)/1.5A(150℃)0.01A(175℃） 70 0.022
BLM21AF121SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.2 120 0.4 BLM21AG121SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 1 120 0.09
BLM21AF121SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.2 120 0.4 BLM21AG121SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 1 120 0.09
BLM21AH102SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.2 1000 0.45 BLM21AG102SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.6 1000 0.27
BLM21AH102SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.2 1000 0.45 BLM21AG102SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.6 1000 0.27
BLM21AH601SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.5 600 0.25 BLM21AG601SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.7 600 0.2
BLM21AH601SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.5 600 0.25 BLM21AG601SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.7 600 0.2
BLM21AJ401SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.2 400 0.85 BLM21AG471SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.7 470 0.18
BLM21AJ401SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.2 400 0.85 BLM21AG471SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.7 470 0.18
BLM21AJ601SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.2 600 1.1 BLM21AG601SH 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.7 600 0.2
BLM21AJ601SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.2 600 1.1 BLM21AG601SN 2.0×1.25×0.85 0.7 600 0.2
BLM31AF700SH 3.2×1.6×1.6 0.5 70 0.15 BLM31PG500SH 3.2×1.6×1.1 3.7A(85℃/2.3A(125℃) 50 0.015
BLM31AF700SN 3.2×1.6×1.6 0.5 70 0.15 BLM31PG500SN 3.2×1.6×1.1 3.7A(85℃/2.3A(125℃) 50 0.015
BLM31AJ260SH 3.2×1.6×1.1 0.5 20.5Ω以上31.5Ω以下 0.05(Ω以下) BLM31PG330SH 3.2×1.6×1.1 6.8(85℃/3.5A(125℃) 33 0.006
BLM31AJ260SN 3.2×1.6×1.1 0.5 20.5Ω以上31.5Ω以下 0.05(Ω以下) BLM31PG330SN 3.2×1.6×1.1 6.8(85℃/3.5A(125℃) 33 0.006
BLM31AJ601SH 3.2×1.6×1.1 0.2 600 0.71(Ω以下) BLM31PG601SH 3.2×1.6×1.1 1.5A(85℃/1A(125℃) 600 0.08
BLM31AJ601SN 3.2×1.6×1.1 0.2 600 0.9 BLM31PG601SN 3.2×1.6×1.1 1.5A(85℃/1A(125℃) 600 0.08
BLM31BE601FH 3.2×1.6×1.1 0.3 600 0.35(Ω以下) BLM31PG601SH 3.2×1.6×1.1 1.5A(85℃/1A(125℃) 600 0.08
BLM31BE601SH 3.2×1.6×1.1 0.27 600 0.9 BLM31PG601SH 3.2×1.6×1.1 1.5A(85℃/1A(125℃) 600 0.08
BLM31BE601SN 3.2×1.6×1.1 0.2 600 0.9 BLM31PG601SN 3.2×1.6×1.1 1.5A(85℃/1A(125℃) 600 0.08
BLM41AF151SN 4.5×1.6×1.6 0.2 150 0.5 BLM41PG181SN 4.5×1.6×1.6 3.5A(85℃/2.1A(125℃) 180 0.02
BLM41AF151SH 4.5×1.6×1.6 0.2 150 0.5 BLM41PG181SH 4.5×1.6×1.6 3.5A(85℃/2.1A(125℃) 180 0.02
BLM41AF800SN 4.5×1.6×1.6 0.5 80 0.1 BLM41PG750SN 4.5×1.6×1.6 3.5A(85℃/2.45A(125℃) 75 0.015
BLM41AF800SH 4.5×1.6×1.6 0.5 80 0.1 BLM41PG750SH 4.5×1.6×1.6 3.5A(85℃/2.45A(125℃) 75 0.015
BLM41PF800SH 4.5×1.6×1.6 1 60(Ω以上) 0.1 BLM41PG750SH 4.5×1.6×1.6 3.5A(85℃/2.45A(125℃) 75 0.015
BLM41PF800SN 4.5×1.6×1.6 1 60(Ω以上) 0.1 BLM41PG750SN 4.5×1.6×1.6 3.5A(85℃/2.45A(125℃) 75 0.015
1/11
Picture Series

BLM18KG700WH1J BLM18KG700TH1J
3/11
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM18TG102TN 1000 0.57 0.2 BLM18AG102SN 1000 0.5 0.45
BLM18TG121TN 120 0.22 0.2 BLM18AG121SN 120 0.16 0.8
BLM18TG221TN 220 0.26 0.2 BLM18AG221SN 220 0.22 0.7
BLM18TG601TN 600 0.44 0.2 BLM18AG601SN 600 0.38 0.5
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM18AG102WH 1000 0.7 0.2 BLM18AG102BH 1000 0.5
0.45(125℃)0.01
A(150℃)
BLM18AG471WH 470 0.2 1A(125℃)/0.5A(150
℃)
BLM18AG471BH 470 0.35
0.55A(125)0.01A
(150℃)
1.6*0.8mm size
BLM18TG_TN series BLM18AG_SN series

単位（ｍｍ）
①Board Ceramic Board or Alumina Board
②Thickness of Glue 30～50μｍ
③Recommended Conductive Glue PC3000（Manufactured by Heraeus）
conductive glueprint pads
Board
Unit:mmUnit:mm
electrobe
Unit:mm
electrobeelectrobe
4/11
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM18KG101WH 100 0.03 1.5A(125℃)/0.9A(15
0℃)
BLM18KG101JH 100 0.03
1.9A(125℃)/0.0
1A（150℃）
BLM18KN101EH 100 0.03
1.9A(125℃)/1.2A(15
0℃)0.01A(175℃）
BLM18KG121WH 120 0.03 1A(125℃)/0.5A(150
℃)
BLM18KG121JH 120 0.03
1.9A(125℃)/0.0
1A（150℃）
BLM18KN121EH 120 0.03
1.9A(125℃)/1.2A(15
0℃)0.01A(175℃）
BLM18KG260WH 26 0.007 2A(125℃)/1.2A(150
℃)
BLM18KG260JH 26 0.007 4A(125℃)/0.01A
（150℃）
BLM18KN260EH 26 0.007 4A(125℃)/2.6A(150℃
)0.01A(175℃）
BLM18KG300WH 30 0.01 1.85A(125℃)/1.1A(1
50℃)
BLM18KG300JH 30 0.01 3.3A(125℃)/0.01
A（150℃）
BLM18KN300EH 30 0.01 2.6A(125℃)/1.7A(150
℃)0.01A(175℃）
BLM18KG700WH 70 0.022 1.65A(125℃)/1A(15
0℃)
BLM18KG700JH 70 0.022 2.2A(125℃)/0.01
A（150℃）
BLM18KN700EH 70 0.022 2.2A(125℃)/1.5A(150
℃)0.01A(175℃）
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM18KG102WH 1000 0.2 0.8A(125℃)/0.45A(1
50℃)
BLM18KG102BH 1000 0.2
0.8A(125℃)/0.01
A（150℃）
BLM18KN102EH 1000 0.2
0.74A(125℃)/0.49A(
150℃)0.01A(175℃）
BLM18KG221WH 220 0.05 1.4A(125℃)/0.8A(15
0℃)
BLM18KG221BH 220 0.05
1.5A(125℃)/0.01
A（150℃）
BLM18KN221EH 220 0.05
1.4A(125℃)/1.0A(15
0℃)0.01A(175℃）
BLM18KG331WH 330 0.08 1.25A(125℃)/0.7A(1
50℃)
BLM18KG331BH 330 0.08 1.2A(125℃)/0.01
A（150℃）
BLM18KN331EH 330 0.08 1.1A(125℃)/0.79A(15
0℃)0.01A(175℃）
BLM18KG471WH 470 0.13 1.1A(125℃)/0.6A(15
0℃)
BLM18KG471BH 470 0.13 1A(125℃)/0.01A
（150℃）
BLM18KN471EH 470 0.13 0.92A(125℃)/0.61A(1
50℃)0.01A(175℃）
BLM18KG601WH 600 0.15 1A(125℃)/0.5A(150
℃)
BLM18KG601BH 600 0.15 1A(125℃)/0.01A
（150℃）
BLM18KN601EH 600 0.15 0.86A(125℃)/0.56A(1
50℃)0.01A(175℃）
BLM18KG_WH series BLM18KG_JH series BLM18KN_EH series

BLM31AJ601SN1L BLM31PG601SN1L
BLM31BE601FH1L BLM31PG601SH1L
BLM31BE601SH1L BLM31PG601SH1L
BLM31BE601SN1L BLM31PG601SN1L
8/11
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM31AF700SN 70 0.15 0.5 BLM31PG500SN 50 0.015 3.7A(85℃
/2.3A(125℃)
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM31AF700SH 70 0.15 0.5 BLM31PG500SH 50 0.015 3.7A(85℃
/2.3A(125℃)
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM31AJ260SN 26 0.05 0.5 BLM31PG330SN 33 0.006 6.8(85℃
/3.5A(125℃)
BLM31AJ601SN 600 0.9 0.2 BLM31PG601SN 600 0.08 1.5A(85℃
/1A(125℃)
BLM31BE601SN 600 0.9 0.2 BLM31PG601SN 600 0.08 1.5A(85℃
/1A(125℃)
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM31AJ260SH 26 0.05 0.5 BLM31PG330SH 33 0.006 6.8(85℃
/3.5A(125℃)
BLM31AJ601SH 600 0.71 0.2 BLM31PG601SH 600 0.08 1.5A(85℃
/1A(125℃)
BLM31BE601FH 600 0.35 0.3 BLM31PG601SH 600 0.08 1.5A(85℃

BLM41AF151SN1L BLM41PG181SN1L
BLM41AF151SH1L BLM41PG181SH1L
BLM41AF800SN1L BLM41PG750SN1L
BLM41AF800SH1L BLM41PG750SH1L
BLM41PF800SH1L BLM41PG750SH1L
BLM41PF800SN1L BLM41PG750SN1L
10/11
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM41AF151SN 150 0.5 0.2 BLM41PG181SN 180 0.02
3.5A(85℃
/2.1A(125℃)
BLM41AF800SN 80 0.1 0.5 BLM41PG750SN 75 0.015
3.5A(85℃
/2.45A(125℃)
BLM41PF800SN 80 0.1 1 BLM41PG750SN 75 0.015
3.5A(85℃
/2.45A(125℃)
Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current Part Number Inpedance Rdc Rated Current
[Ω] [Ω] max. [A] [Ω] [Ω] max. [A]
BLM41AF151SH 150 0.5 0.2 BLM41PG181SH 180 0.02
3.5A(85℃
/2.1A(125℃)
BLM41AF800SH 80 0.1 0.5 BLM41PG750SH 75 0.015
3.5A(85℃
/2.45A(125℃)
BLM41PF800SH 80 0.1 1 BLM41PG750SH 75 0.015
3.5A(85℃
/2.45A(125℃)
BLM41AF/PF_SN series BLM41PG_SN series
BLM41AF/PF_SH series BLM41PG_SH series